
 

Dennis B. O’Brien Elementary School 

 Dennis B. O'Brien 
 Pay Schools Central 

 
9/03/24    

9/03/24 
$1.85 

$3.00 

Briana Morro, Food Service Director 
 

  Email Address: Bmorro@maschiofood.com 

$0.00 
$0.00 

https://rocktwp.nutrislice.com/menu/dennis-b-obrien-elementary/lunch
https://payschoolscentral.com/

